
COMM NW COR, RUN S 1054.58 FT, E
E R/W PRESS RUTH RD FOR POB, CON
S 7 DEG W 598.72 FT TO N R/W CR 

TODMAN WILBERT
1239 SE PRESS RUTH DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-17-08710-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0
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331,854

1402/1518 12/30/2019 WD Q V 01 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL & EDITH MARSEE

WILBERT TODMAN

0972/2356 1/24/2003 WD Q V 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLAND L TARDIFF

JERRY D MARSEE
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000048338 New Residential C 375,750 10/04/2023

2025HX Base Yr

1239 SE PRESS RUTH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,159 113.8500 127.51 275,294 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1822

BAS 1,822 100 2025 1,822 230,000

FGR 539 55 2025 296 37,366

FOP 35 30 2025 10 1,262

FOP 102 30 2025 31 3,913

2,498 2,159 272,541

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,10] W15 S6 W11 S6 W17 N6 W12 S25 E8 S12
E12 N3 E2 E10 E23 N40 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,50] W23 S25 E11 N3 E12 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-73,16] E17 S6 W17 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-63,45] E7 S5 W7 N5 $
.
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1 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,260

6,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


